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(W) k& biiads
(EFHFT, #HEMLTRAENREM NN ARETEE, REETE, BR. &4,
DRI F AR I R TR KA G FAR T AR B AL R AT T R R BIR )

#+HA BELERR LSRN A3 5 WA & BAELERH
2026/06/30 61,730,055.52 1,289,038.61 176,294.48 60,441,016.91
2026/07/31 60,441,016.91 1,292,181.27 172,538.23 59,148,835.64
2026/08/31 59,148,835.64 1,221,025.96 168,772.43 57,927,809.68
2026/09/30 57,927,809.68 1,223,989.39 165,195.49 56,703,820.29
2026/10/31 56,703,820.29 1,214,138.58 161,609.49 55,489,681.71
2026/11/30 55,489,681.71 1,217,096.98 158,047.92 54,272,584.73
2026/12/31 54,272,584.73 1,187,782.49 154,477.40 53,084,802.24
2027/01/31 53,084,802.24 1,190,635.64 151,025.37 51,894,166.60
2027/02/28 51,894,166.60 1,183,705.07 147,564.63 50,710,461.53
2027/03/31 50,710,461.53 1,157,547.91 144,135.67 49,552,913.62
2027/04/30 49,552,913.62 1,160,287.68 140,797.07 48,392,625.94
2027/05/31 48,392,625.94 1,158,812.42 137,450.45 47,233,813.52
2027/06/30 47,233,813.52 1,102,255.26 134,112.70 46,131,558.26
2027/07/31 46,131,558.26 1,081,003.38 130,925.43 45,050,554.88
2027/08/31 45,050,554.88 998,551.26 127,793.18 44,052,003.62
2027/09/30 44,052,003.62 963,560.36 124,879.35 43,088,443.26
2027/10/31 43,088,443.26 932,604.07 122,057.86 42,155,839.19
2027/11/30 42,155,839.19 931,684.55 119,318.93 41,224,154.64
2027/12/31 41,224,154.64 922,782.26 116,584.01 40,301,372.38
2028/01/31 40,301,372.38 919,504.50 113,872.03 39,381,867.88
2028/02/29 39,381,867.88 909,956.49 111,167.63 38,471,911.39
2028/03/31 38,471,911.39 907,837.92 108,502.06 37,564,073.47
2028/04/30 37,564,073.47 907,862.16 105,841.56 36,656,211.31
2028/05/31 36,656,211.31 885,383.10 103,179.81 35,770,828.21
2028/06/30 35,770,828.21 886,905.99 100,576.21 34,883,922.22
2028/07/31 34,883,922.22 885,773.50 97,967.71 33,998,148.72
2028/08/31 33,998,148.72 882,558.53 95,361.11 33,115,590.19
2028/09/30 33,115,590.19 880,541.88 92,762.83 32,235,048.31
2028/10/31 32,235,048.31 881,299.28 90,168.71 31,353,749.03
2028/11/30 31,353,749.03 883,437.15 87,572.14 30,470,311.88




2028/12/31 30,470,311.88 879,848.47 84,969.07 29,590,463.41
2029/01/31 29,590,463.41 854,028.40 82,378.63 28,736,435.01
2029/02/28 28,736,435.01 844,298.75 79,900.92 27,892,136.26
2029/03/31 27,892,136.26 835,672.63 77,452.57 27,056,463.63
2029/04/30 27,056,463.63 837,675.81 75,026.10 26,218,787.82
2029/05/31 26,218,787.82 834,045.68 72,593.42 25,384,742.14
2029/06/30 25,384,742.14 829,292.54 70,172.41 24,555,449.60
2029/07/31 24,555,449.60 825,165.70 67,763.31 23,730,283.90
2029/08/31 23,730,283.90 815,470.54 65,364.49 22,914,813.36
2029/09/30 22,914,813.36 798,934.03 62,993.13 22,115,879.33
2029/10/31 22,115,879.33 795,082.30 60,670.21 21,320,797.03
2029/11/30 21,320,797.03 779,980.91 58,357.19 20,540,816.12
2029/12/31 20,540,816.12 771,590.16 56,094.42 19,769,225.96
2030/01/31 19,769,225.96 766,595.51 53,853.71 19,002,630.45
2030/02/28 19,002,630.45 751,045.24 51,625.22 18,251,585.21
2030/03/31 18,251,585.21 747,323.34 49,454.46 17,504,261.87
2030/04/30 17,504,261.87 743,544.01 47,299.18 16,760,717.86
2030/05/31 16,760,717.86 745,317.31 45,153.58 16,015,400.55
2030/06/30 16,015,400.55 742,856.28 43,002.27 15,272,544.27
2030/07/31 15,272,544.27 725,797.39 40,862.50 14,546,746.88
2030/08/31 14,546,746.88 711,554.37 38,775.68 13,835,192.51
2030/09/30 13,835,192.51 706,715.39 36,725.87 13,128,477.12
2030/10/31 13,128,477.12 687,802.03 34,689.12 12,440,675.09
2030/11/30 12,440,675.09 671,106.06 32,701.50 11,769,569.03
2030/12/31 11,769,569.03 647,851.86 30,758.50 11,121,717.17
2031/01/31 11,121,717.17 642,771.29 28,876.37 10,478,945.88
2031/02/28 10,478,945.88 627,814.04 27,007.74 9,851,131.84
2031/03/31 9,851,131.84 617,752.48 25,182.50 9,233,379.36
2031/04/30 9,233,379.36 589,206.90 23,392.58 8,644,172.46
2031/05/31 8,644,172.46 563,298.08 21,698.73 8,080,874.38
2031/06/30 8,080,874.38 540,673.94 20,082.38 7,540,200.44
2031/07/31 7,540,200.44 525,162.88 18,530.48 7,015,037.56
2031/08/31 7,015,037.56 508,778.19 17,026.58 6,506,259.37
2031/09/30 6,506,259.37 499,673.84 15,565.17 6,006,585.53
2031/10/31 6,006,585.53 476,357.79 14,130.46 5,530,227.74
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2031/11/30 5,530,227.74 450,897.28 12,758.08 5,079,330.46
2031/12/31 5,079,330.46 430,814.70 11,452.27 4,648,515.76
2032/01/31 4,648,515.76 400,441.35 10,204.17 4,248,074.41
2032/02/29 4,248,074.41 373,164.93 9,037.94 3,874,909.48
2032/03/31 3,874,909.48 352,471.96 7,948.98 3,522,437.52
2032/04/30 3,522,437.52 342,613.86 6,926.40 3,179,823.66
2032/05/31 3,179,823.66 326,968.07 5,934.40 2,852,855.59
2032/06/30 2,852,855.59 300,570.76 4,985.41 2,552,284.83
2032/07/31 2,552,284.83 275,245.88 4,117.89 2,277,038.95
2032/08/31 2,277,038.95 255,554.55 3,314.64 2,021,484.40
2032/09/30 2,021,484.40 203,614.90 2,576.30 1,817,869.50
2032/10/31 1,817,869.50 186,634.60 1,985.79 1,631,234.90
2032/11/30 1,631,234.90 157,324.93 1,454.45 1,473,909.97
2032/12/31 1,473,909.97 122,632.39 1,018.22 1,351,277.58
2033/01/31 1,351,277.58 80,400.37 679.65 1,270,877.21
2033/02/28 1,270,877.21 62,326.78 450.51 1,208,550.43
2033/03/31 1,208,550.43 48,278.12 270.47 1,160,272.31
2033/04/30 1,160,272.31 42,615.36 127.46 1,117,656.95
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EREEE XN 0.00 0.00
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